
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pola de Siero 09:30
Salida Tc 1 1,680 1,680 00:07 14,40 09:37

Tc-1 35,355 09:37

Salida Tc 2 1,285 36,640 00:52 42,28 10:29

Tc-2 28,257 10:29

Salida Tc-3 5,813 34,070 00:49 41,72 11:18

Tc-3 18,720 11:18

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 0,350 19,070 00:32 35,76 11:50
Reagrupamiento 82,332 9,128 91,460 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:20
Salida Tc 4 5,530 5,530 00:07 47,40 12:27

Tc-4 37,302 12:27

Salida Tc 5 7,388 44,690 01:03 42,56 13:30

Tc-5 24,713 13:30

Salida Tc 6 5,367 30,080 00:42 42,97 14:12

Tc-6 7,673 14:12

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 0,447 8,120 00:13 37,48 14:25
Reagrupamiento 69,688 18,732 88,420 01:35

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 16:00
Salida Tc 7 6,460 6,460 00:08 48,45 16:08

Tc-7 18,358 16:08

Salida Tc 8 9,202 27,560 00:37 44,69 16:45

Tc-8 10,605 16:45

Salida Tc 9 1,105 11,710 00:20 35,13 17:05

Tc-9 24,090 17:05

Salida Tc 10 9,800 33,890 00:46 44,20 17:51

Tc-10 22,090 17:51

5 Entrada Reagrupamiento 6,530 28,620 00:44 39,03 18:35
Reagrupamiento 75,143 33,097 108,240 00:35

6 Salida Tc 11 0,000 0,000 19:10
Tc-11 35,653 19:10

7 Fin Rallye 1,607 37,260 01:00 37,26 20:10
Pola de Siero 35,653 1,607 37,260

Pola de Siero 262,816 62,564 325,380
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